Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 09:16

1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

2 de Octubre de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BRIGANTIA
1 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

ANKARA
3 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

LARGO
4 NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

TITO
5 NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

FARAYA
6 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

SPIRIT DE LAS
ARENAS
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

0s

DUQUE CC
8 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

COLIN VAN OVERIS Z

CENTAUER Z / COURAGE
/2008 / ALAZAN / ZANG

PDM INDALICA
10 NONE / NONE / 2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

FLAMINCA G
MOLINO
11 GHORAK / FLAVIA G
MOLINOX FLAMING STAR
/2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

ASFONSITO FM
12 NONE / NONE /2013 /
TORDA / CDE

L.A.C.

118575

151032

151887

150384

82434

126057

150023

143386

151013

130735

139060

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA PENA,
Carlota
NONE / NONE

HEVIA GOMEZ,
Groria
NONE / NONE

LADO VINAS,
Gema
NONE / NONE

MILAN DOPICO,
José Luis
NONE / NONE

PEREZ VEIGA,
Julieta
NONE / NONE

FUSTE
ZARAGOZA,
Martina
NONE / NONE

GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ, Gala

NONE / NONE

NIETO VELA, Lola
LOLA NIETO VELA /
NONE

ALCALA MEDINA,
Guillermo
PDM CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE / NONE

LADO VINAS,
Lucia
GENETICA MOLINO I
SL / GENETICA
MOLINO II SL

SANCHEZ
MUNOZ, Nahia
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

262404

2862

23167

2080

287892

281314

160347

222472

24555

23166

254374

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASKIO DE
MONTEMEAO
CASSANDER C /

SHASKIA DE

MONTEMEAO / 2012 /

TORDA / CDE

AZAFRAN
NONE / NONE /2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CANDY JGF
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

DRUIDA DOS VALES
NONE / NONE /2008 /
TORDO / CRUZ

MEIGA H3
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

DIAMANTE
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

GLADIATOR
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

PARTY-ROCK DE
LARIN
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
CASTANA / NONE

SICARIO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
APALOUSSA / NONE

RAMBO DE MESIL
FASTOUREL DU CAP /
TORA NIDOR PLATIER /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

AVILA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

POUPE DE
SOFELGUERA
ACTION BREAKER /
RAPOSA /2006 /
CASTANO / CDE

PONTE YLC
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

125259

115367

147985

154060

137321

137165

147938

88422

133104

85665

153594

81212

152580

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SOTO LIZ, Noa
Y.MONTEMEAO /
Y.MONTEMEAO

ROMERO
LOUREIRO, Zoe
NONE / NONE

LIS GONZALEZ,
Yaiza
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ, Pelayo
ESCUELA
EQUITACION LOS
PORCHES / NONE

VAZQUEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Ainoa
NONE / NONE

GUIJARRO
BERDINAS,
Ramon
NONE / NONE

PITA MONTES,
Vera
NONE / NONE

RIVAS SOLLA,
Rubén Junior
ROBERTO FUENTES
QUINTIAN / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Llara
JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ
MARCHAN / NONE

RIOJA BARRIUSO,
Luken
NONE / NONE

VILARINO GARCIA,
Zaira [Da Corufa]

NONE / NONE

TABOADA
GUARDADO,
Emma
PABLO GONZALEZ
PEDROSA /
Y.SOFELGUERA

PEREZ PITA,
Samuel
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

46694

163238

22383

227120

243764

28536

283737

7688

132098

241555

22937

34350

284540

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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ES
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ES
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ES



oS

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PICASO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ABANDERADO MZ

ANDIAMO Z / HELICON

M X BENROY M / 2006 /
CASTANA / ZANG

FERNANDO D.M
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

DREAMS DL
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

CANDELA R
LATRO / DEMI NUIT /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

DUKE
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / CRUZ

OBSITOS
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

ENAMORADA CXI
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

COTO 50%
MUSIC BLUE / EVORA /
2004 / CASTANO / A.A.

BRIGANTIA
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

DUQUE DE
EQUIGALIA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
NEGRO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

122589

138772

153958

141892

119351

85014

153804

145841

40147

118575

106849

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MENDIVIL
RODRIGUEZ,
Paula
JUAN MENDIVIL
CARRICHES / NONE

CAMBRA
MARTINEZ, Noa
ANGEL CAMBRA
GONZALEZ /
FERNAND MORRE

VILARINO VEIGA,
Marcos
NONE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
OLIVEIRA, Carlotta

NONE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ NAYA,
Jesica
NONE / FERMIN JOSE
ALVAREZ ALONSO

RODRIGUEZ
ARIAS, Ines
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ DA
VILA, Carmen
NONE / NONE

PUSA PEREZ,
Beatrice M2
NONE / NONE

BARROSO SAINZ,
Elena
MARTA BARROS JUIZ
/ RAMONA
SANTAMARIA
ROMERO

FERNANDEZ-
CASTRO PENA,
Adriana
NONE / NONE

REY PASCALIN,
Nico
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

52973

265098

309591

258303

160766

291380

51010

132841

284402

230462

218078

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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